
January 1 - January 7 Sacramento, CA SAFE Credit Union Performing Arts Center

January 8 - January 14 Johnson City, TN / Dallas, TX Martin Center for the Arts / Winspear Opera House

January 15 - January 21 Kalamazoo, MI / St. Louis, MO James W Miller Auditorium / The Fox

January 22 - January 28 Fayetteville, AR Baum Walker Hall

January 29 - February 4 Tempe, AZ ASU Gammage

February 5 - February 11 Layoff

February 12 - February 18 Ft. Myers, FL Barbara B. Mann Performing Arts Center

February 19 - February 25 West Palm Beach, FL Kravis Center

February 26 - March 3 Sarasota, FL / Nashville, TN Van Wezel / Tennessee Performing Arts Center

March 4 - March 10 Layoff

March 11 - March 17 Layoff

March 18 - March 24 Orlando, FL Dr. Phillips Center

March 25 - March 31 (TBD)

April 1 - April 7 (TBD)
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Updated: 12/05/23

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

Knoxville, TN

Mon Dec 4 Travel Back to Tour Tennesee Theatre Courtyard Downtown Knoxville

Tue Dec 5 Load In / 7:30pm 604 S. Gay St. 210 W. Church Ave

Wed Dec 6 7:30pm Knoxville, TN 37902 Knoxville, TN 37902

Thu Dec 7 7:30pm

Fri Dec 8 8:00pm

Sat Dec 9 2:00pm / 8:00pm Rate: $119 + 17.3% tax

Sun Dec 10 1:30pm / 7:00pm Distance to venue: .1 miles

Sacramento, CA

Mon Jan 1 Travel Back to Tour SAFE Credit Union Performing Arts Center Residence Inn Downtown at Capitol Park

Tue Jan 2 7:30pm 1301 L St. 1121 15th St.

Wed Jan 3 7:30pm Sacramento, CA 95814 Sacramento, CA 95814

Thu Jan 4 1:30pm / 7:30pm

Fri Jan 5 7:30pm

Sat Jan 6 1:30pm / 7:30pm Rate: $109 + 16.25% tax

Sun Jan 7 1:30pm / 7:30pm Distance to venue: .2 miles

Johnson City, TN

Mon Jan 8 Travel Day ETSU Martin Center Carnegie Hotel

Tue Jan 9 Load In 1320 W State of Franklin Rd 1216 West State of Franklin Road

Wed Jan 10 2:00pm / 7:30pm Johnson City, TN 37614 Johnson City, TN 37604

Rate: $199 + 16.5% tax

Distance to venue: .2 miles

Dallas, TX

Thu Jan 11 Travel Day Winspear Opera House - AT&T Performing Arts Center Hotel Indigo Dallas Downtown

Fri Jan 12 8:00pm 2403 Flora St. 1933 Main St. 

Sat Jan 13 2:00pm / 8:00pm Dallas, TX 75201 Dallas, TX 75201

Sun Jan 14 2:00pm / 8:00pm

Rate: $89 + 17.26% tax

Distance to venue: .8 miles (uber)

####

Kalamazoo, MI

Mon Jan 15 Travel Day James W. Miller Auditorium Staybridge Suites Kalamazoo

Tue Jan 16 7:30pm 1903 W. Michigan Ave 2001 Seneca Lane

Wed Jan 17 7:30pm Kalamazoo, MI 49008-5344 Kalamazoo, MI 49008

Rate $119 + 11%

Distance to venue: 2.1 miles (rental cars)

St. Louis, MO

Thu Jan 18 Travel Day The Fabulous Fox Angad Arts Hotel

Fri Jan 19 7:30pm 527 N. Grand Blvd. 3550 Samuel Shepard St.

Sat Jan 20 2:00pm / 7:30pm St. Louis, MO 63103 St. Louis, MO 63103

Sun Jan 21 1:00pm

Rate: $85 + 19.196% tax

Distance to venue: .1 miles

Fayetteville, AR

Mon Jan 22 Travel Day Walton Arts Center Graduate Fayetteville

Tue Jan 23 7:00pm 495 W Dickson St. 70 N East Ave

Wed Jan 24 7:00pm Fayetteville, AR 72701 Fayetteville, AR 72701

Thu Jan 25 1:30pm / 7:00pm

Fri Jan 26 8:00pm

Sat Jan 27 2:00pm / 8:00pm Rate: $129 + 13.75% tax

Sun Jan 28 2:00pm Distance to venue: .5 miles

Tempe, AZ

Mon Jan 29 Travel Day ASU Gammage Graduate Tempe

Tue Jan 30 7:30pm 1200 South Forest Ave 225 E Apache Blvd.

Wed Jan 31 7:30pm Tempe, AZ 85281 Tempe, AZ 85281

Thu Feb 1 7:30pm

Fri Feb 2 7:30pm

Sat Feb 3 2:00pm / 7:30pm Rate: $139 + 14.07% tax

Sun Feb 4 1:00pm / 6:30pm Distance to venue: .1 miles

Layoff: Dec. 11-31

Layoff: February 5-12
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Fort Myers, FL

Mon Feb 12 Travel Day Barbara B. Mann Performing Arts Center Hilton Garden Inn

Tue Feb 13 7:30pm 13350 FSW Parkway 12600 University Dr.

Wed Feb 14 7:30pm Fort Myers, FL 33919 Fort Myers, FL 33901

Thu Feb 15 7:30pm

Fri Feb 16 8:00pm

Sat Feb 17 2:00pm / 8:00pm Rate: $189 + 11.5% tax

Sun Feb 18 1:00pm / 6:30pm Distance to venue: .8 miles (rental cars)

West Palm Beach, FL

Mon Feb 19 Travel Day Kravis Center Hawthorne Suites by Wyndham West Palm Beach

Tue Feb 20 8:00pm 701 Okeechobee Blvd. 301 Lambertson Dr.

Wed Feb 21 2:00pm / 8:00pm West Palm Beach, FL 33401 West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Thu Feb 22 8:00pm

Fri Feb 23 8:00pm

Sat Feb 24 2:00pm / 8:00pm Rate: $219 + 13% tax

Sun Feb 25 2:00pm Distance to venue: 2.8 miles (rental cars)

####

Sarasota, FL

Mon Feb 26 Travel Day Van Wezel Magnolia Pointe, BW Signature Collection

Tue Feb 27 7:30pm 777 North Tamiami Trail 5965 Brookhill Blvd

Wed Feb 28 2:00pm / 7:30pm Sarasota, FL 34236 Sarasota, FL 34232

Rate: $209 + 13% tax + $4.95 green initiative fee

Distance to venue: 6.8 miles (rental cars)

Nashville, TN

Thu Feb 29 Travel Day Andrew Jackson Hall Sonder Village 21

Fri Mar 1 8:00pm 505 Deaderick St. 1620 21st Ave South Nashville, TN 37212

Sat Mar 2 2:00pm / 8:00pm Nashville, TN 37243 Sonder Belcourt 

Sun Mar 3 2111 Belcourt Ave Nashville, TN 37212

Rate: $115 + 15.25%

Distance to venue: 2.6 miles (tbd)

Orlando, FL

Mon Mar 18 Travel Day Dr. Phillips Center for the Performing Arts Grand Bohemian Hotel Orlando

Tue Mar 19 8:00pm 445 S. Magnolia Ave 325 S Orange Ave

Wed Mar 20 8:00pm Orlando, FL 32801 Orlando, FL 32801

Thu Mar 21 8:00pm

Fri Mar 22 8:00pm

Sat Mar 23 2:00pm / 8:00pm Rate: $129 + 12.5% tax

Sun Mar 24 1:00pm / 6:30pm Distance to venue: .2 miles

For Internal Company Only

All date, cities, venues, and hotels are subject to change. 

Layoff: March 3-17

March 25 - April 7 TBD
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